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Information believed to be accurate, but not guaranteed 

   
 

Address: 9 K-3, Lemoyne, Nebraska Price: $1,200,000 
Legal Description: LAKE HOME (IOLL) LOT 9 K-3 16 & 21-15-39, Lemoyne, Keith County, NE 

  

Bedrooms: 3 + 

Den 

Baths: 2 Style: Contemporary 

Ranch  

Age: 2013* 

Total Sq. Ft. 2843 Main: 2843 Upper Level:       Lower Level:       
Square footage is based on Keith County Assessor’s site and has not been verified by Realtor.  Buyers are advised to verify all measurements to guarantee 

accuracy. 

Room: Dimensions: Level:  Appliances:  Other Info: 

Living Room: 21.5 X 30.8 M  A/C: Central (2)  % Fin. Basement: Crawlspace 

Dining Room: In Kitchen M  Heat: F.A. Propane (2)  Metal Bldg: 30’ X 45’ 

Kitchen: 22.7 X 20.7 M  Fire Place: 2 Propane  
Woodworking 

shop: 
12.9 X 27.3 

Entry: 6.8 X 9 M  Refrigerator: YES  Deck: YES 
Den/Office: 14 X 20.10 M  Dishwasher: YES  Garage: 2-Car + 

Utility Room: 7.1 X 7 M  Disposal: YES  Garage Type: Attached 
Primary Bdrm: 24.3 X 11.10 M  Range: Gas  Garage Opener: YES 

Bedroom 2: 13.7 X 10.1 M  Range Hood: YES  Roof: Metal 

Bedroom 3: 13.7 X 9.8 M  Oven: YES  Exterior: 
James Hardy 

Siding & 

Stacked Stone 

Walk-in 
Closet: 

6.3 X 9.4 M  Microwave: No  UGS: YES 

Walk-in 
Pantry: 

7.1 X 6.11 M  Carpeting: YES  Windows: Pella 

Mud Room: 13.5 X 6.9 M  Blinds: YES  Doors: Pella 
Wine Closet: 2.5 X 2 M  Washer: YES  Taxes: $9922.32 

Primary Bath: 13.6 X 9.3 M  Dryer: YES  Avg. Util. (Gas):       

Bath 2: 6.7 X 10.6 M  Smoke Det. YES  Avg. Util. (Elec):       

Mechanical: 3.5 X 11.5 M  Water Heater: YES  Lot Size: 
CNPPID 

Lease 

Wood Shop: 12.9 X 27.3 M  Water Softener: YES  Zoning:       

                                            
Remarks: This stunning lake home is located in the highly sought after neighborhood, K-3!  Walk across backyard to the sandy beach!  The 

original small cabin was built in 1974.  The owners hired a Denver architect in 2013 and completely remodeled the home with a huge 

addition featuring 2843 square feet on one level*.  This spectacular remodel features soaring 16-22’ vaulted ceilings in the open great 

room!  The living room, dining room and kitchen has a wall of windows and doors that maximize the beautiful lake views!  The 

gourmet kitchen is a chef’s dream with a turquoise gas range, center island, hickory cabinets, quartz countertops and a custom built-in 

hutch with lots of storage!  There is an adjacent walk-in pantry, mudroom and laundry room!  The dining room steps out on the 

massive composite deck with cable railing overlooking the lake and beach!  There is also a nice den off the living room with french 

doors and closet that could also function as a 4th bedroom or office.  The primary bedroom/bathroom is a luxurious retreat!  The 
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bedroom is large with a sitting area and doors to the patio!  The bathroom has a jet tub, huge walk-in shower with double shower 

heads plus a rain head!  The walk-in closet is almost 60sf and has built-in drawers and racks!  There are 2 more bedrooms and an 

opulent second bathroom with massive walk-in shower!  Bedroom #2 has new vinyl flooring that looks like grass cloth and a custom 

built-in bed & dresser (which stay with the house).  The oversize 2-car attached garage is heated and is adjacent to the large 

woodworking shop which is also heated!  In addition to this garage, the property features a 30’ X 45’ building which is heated and has 

two overhead doors (one is 10X20 and the other is 10X10).  New septic tank & leach field in 2013, plus additional leach field added 

in 2020.  Metal roof is only 3 years old.  James Hardy Siding and stacked stone on exterior.  The huge lot has underground sprinkler 

over the entire area!  Propane firepit area for relaxing fireside chats!  Annual lease with CNPPID is $1600, HOA is $100/yr.    

Owner: Dennis and Susan J. Schilz 

Occupied: YES        Phone: 308-289-0974 

Key: Call Listing Agent: Linda Fuller Listing Date: 1/4/2024 

  

   
 

   
 

   
 

   
See more pictures at www.fullerrealty.net 


